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Women / 3 / Ch
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaya Tong3168
Twisters

9.550 9.200 9.6509.500 37.900
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Paloma Akiwenzie3124
Golden Bear

9.100 8.700 9.1509.100 36.050
5 8 3 4 2 

2 

Jessica Youn3126
Golden Bear

8.950 9.175 9.3258.525 35.975
7T 4 9 2 3 

3 

Sydney Petrik3162
Technique

9.225 9.025 8.9758.600 35.825
3 5 7* 7T 4T

4T

Gabby Martino3159
Technique

9.125 9.200 8.9008.600 35.825
4 2T 7* 11 4T

4T

Sydney Stimson3177
West Coast

9.025 8.550 8.9259.300 35.800
6 10 2 10 6 

6 

Mia Christian3156
Technique

9.250 9.350 9.0008.100 35.700
2 1 13T 6 7 

7 

Annabelle Carrasquel3155
Technique

8.825 8.650 8.9509.000 35.425
13 9 4T 9 8 

8 

Naomi Uemura3140
Redwood Empire

8.950 8.125 9.2259.000 35.300
7T 13 4T 3 9 

9 

Eden Baker3154
Technique

8.950 9.000 8.9758.100 35.025
7T 6 13T 7T 10 

10 

Keira Miles3160
Technique

8.625 8.725 9.0508.425 34.825
14T 7 10 5 11 

11 

Amelia Cosci3144
Redwood Empire

8.850 8.500 8.7008.300 34.350
11T 11 12 12 12 

12 

Julianna Costa3180
West Coast

8.850 8.400 7.9508.350 33.550
11T 12 11 16 13 

13 

Natalie Barbosa3176
West Coast

8.900 7.125 8.6258.725 33.375
10 16 6 13 14 

14 

Annabella Cosci3143
Redwood Empire

8.625 7.300 8.4508.000 32.375
14T 15 16T 14 15 

15 

Vivian Kelly3158
Technique

8.550 7.475 8.0758.025 32.125
17 14 15 15 16 

16 

Kaylynn Pruden3178
West Coast

8.600 7.000 7.8508.000 31.450
16 17 16T 17 17 

17 
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